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1. Agusan del Norte
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3. Benguet
4. Bukidnon
5. Bulacan
6. Camarines Sur
7. Cavite
8. Ifugao
9. Kalinga-Apayao
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11. Lanao del Norte
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17. Mountain
18. North Cotabato
19. Nueva Ecija
20. Nueva Vizcaya
21. Pampanga
22. Quirino
23. Rizal
24. Samar
25. Tarlac
26. Zamboanga del Sur

PROVINCES

0

100

250

500

750

Pr
ec

ip
ita

tio
n

(m
m

/y
ea

r)

1250

2500

0

3.9

9.8

19.7

29.5

49.2

98.4

(in
ch

/y
ea

r)


